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NO. PART NO. PART NAME [ Q'ty [IDESCRIPTION| FROM __UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 [3674 4801 000 BRACKET 1
2 | K710 0108 016 |F BOLT 8 |M8><16(7T)
313672 4801 000 MOTOR 1 NO.5
4 10432 3105 014 SCREW 3 |M5x<14(3 )
5 152100099 100 |SK BAND 1
6__|3645 4908 000 ARM 1
7 10550 0004 018 PIN SPRING 1 [4x<18
8 13645 4914 000 COLLAR 1
9 10796 0081 012 |DU BUSH 1
10 [ 0350 0140 818 [PW WASHER 1 18x<18x<16
11 [0520 0125 016 PIN 1 125x16
12 [ 3672 4805 000 SWITCH 1
13 [3672 4806 000 LEVER 2
14 [H242 0103 035 SCREW 2 [M3>=<35
15 [F300 0103 001 [F NUT 2 M3
16 [ 3674 4805 000 PLATE 1
17 [H204 0106 016 BOLT 2 [M6><16
18 [ 3672 4808 000 ARM 1
19 [3674 4815 000 BRACKET 1
20 |3619 4025 000 CLAW 1
21 |3408 5202 000 SPRING 1
22 |3674 4818 000 COVER 1
23 | 3674 4821 000 COVER 1
24 13712 0315 000 CLIP 1
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